mafordeurope.com
Performance, Precision, Economy
Where high performance is the standard ®
Spotting & Chamfer Tools
MSD Indexable 90° Spotting
and Chamfer Tool
VCM Chamfer Mills
ACR Corner Rounding

COATED
ALTiN
Z4 Z6 Z4 Z6
Z4 Z6
60°
D1D2
L1 L2
D1D2
L1 L2
90°
Series VCM60, VCM90GP
Z4 Z6
Series ACRGP
Series ACR Tool Dimensions
Tool No. Ø D¹ D2 L¹ R
ACR0300-0.25R 2.3 / 2.4 3.0 51.0 0.25
ACR0400-0.5R 2.8 / 2.9 4.0 51.0 0.5
ACR0500-0.75R 3.3 / 3.4 5.0 57.0 0.75
ACR0500-1.0R 2.7 / 2.9 5.0 57.0 1.0
ACR0600-1.5R 2.7 / 2.9 6.0 64.0 1.5
ACR0600-2.0R 1.7 / 1.9 6.0 64.0 2.0
ACR0800-2.0R 3.7 / 3.9 8.0 64.0 2.0
ACR1000-3.0R 3.7 / 3.9 10.0 73.0 3.0
ACR1200-4.0R 3.7 / 3.9 12.0 84.0 4.0
ACR1600-5.0R 5.7 / 5.9 16.0 93.0 5.0
ACR1600-6.0R 3.7 / 3.9 16.0 93.0 6.0
D2 D1
L1
R
Chamfer Mills